
Dominos 
1:30 ML 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 2 

3 4 5 
 

6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 
 

20 21 22 23 

24 25 
 

26 27 28 29 30 
 

1:00 
2:30 

Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 

10:00 
 
10:15 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
4:00 

Shop at Dillons 
Shu琀琀le 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Mat Yoga BEC WC 
BINGO MSP 
Pickleball CAC 
Happy Hour EV BB 

1:00 
2:30 

Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 

1:00 
2:30 

Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 

1:00 
2:30 

Worship BHC  
Vespers Chapel 

10:00 
 
10:15 
4:00 
5:00 

Storywise Chat 
Group MSP 
Chair Yoga BECWC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards 
EV BB 

10:00 
 
10:00 
 
10:15 
 
4:00 
5:00 

Storywise Chat 
Group MSP 
Genealogy 
Group EV CR 
Chair Yoga  
BEC WC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards BB 

10:00 
 
10:15 
4:00 
5:00 
 

Storywise Chat 
MSP 
Yoga BEC WC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards  
EV BB 

10:00 
 
10:15 
4:00 
5:00 
 

Storywise Chat 
Group MSP 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards  
EV BB 

9:30 
10:00 
 
1:00 
 
 
3:00 

Wri琀椀ng Club EV CR 
Tea Towel Tuesday 
KAC 
Movie: Gone with 
the Wind Part 1 
CAC 
Trip Photos from 
Ghana Chapel 

8:45 
 
10:00 
 
1:30 
 

Day Out in St. 
Mary’s Shu琀琀le 
Aldi’s Shopping 
Shu琀琀le 
Ornaments for 
Bazaar KAC  

10:15 
1:00 
1:30 
3:00 
 
4:00 

Chair Yoga Canceled 
Card Games RW 404 
Card Games EV BB 
Therapy Dog Visit 
Canceled 
Social Canceled 

10:15 
1:00 
1:30 
1:30 
 
2:00 
 
4:00 

Chair Yoga WWC 
Card Games RW 404 
Card Games EV BB 
Food Commi琀琀ee 
MSP 
Mindfulness Class 
Chapel 
Social MSP 

10:15 
1:00 
 
1:30 
4:00 

Chair Yoga WWC 
Card Games  
RW 404 
Card Games EV BB 
Social MSP 

10:15 
1:00 
1:30 
4:00 

Chair Yoga WWC 
Card Games RW 404 
Card Games EV BB 
Social MSP 

10:00 
 
10:30 
 

Walmart Shopping 
Shu琀琀le 
News & Views MSP 

10:00 
10:15 
11:00 
1:00 
1:30 
 
2:00 
4:00 

Shop at Dillons Shu琀琀le 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Mat Yoga BEC WC 
BINGO MSP 
Alz Week Cars & Mars 
Parade Campus 
Pickleball CAC 
Happy Hour  
EV BB 

10:00 
 
1:00 

Resident Council 
Mee琀椀ng CAC 
Create Thank You 
Notes EV AS 

9:30 
 
10:00 
 
1:30 

Ted Ensley Garden 
and Lunch Shu琀琀le 
Aldi’s Shopping 
Shu琀琀le 
Ornaments for the 
Bazaar KAC 

9:00 
 
 
9:30 
10:00 
 
2:00 
 

Topeka Zoo  
Monarch Training 
Chapel 
Wri琀椀ng Club EV CR 
Tea Towel Tuesday 
KAC 
Sara Tucker  
Presents Chapel 

11:30 
 
1:00 
 
2:30 
4:45 
 
6:00 

Chat & Get Phat 
Baked Potato BarCAC 
Strong Together Sup-
port Group Chapel 
Cra昀琀 ‘n Chat KAC 
Dinner at Cracker 
Barrel Shu琀琀le 
S琀椀tchin’ Time MSP 

10:00 
10:15 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
2:00 
 
4:00 

Shop at Dillons Shu琀琀le 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Mat Yoga BEC WC 
BINGO MSP 
Pickleball CAC 
Movie with Sam  
Chapel 
Happy Hour EV BB 

11:00 
1:00 
 
 
1:30 
 
3:00 
 
6:00 

Episcopal Service Chapel 
Piano Concert Honoring 
Those with Alzheimer’s 
CAC 
Gardens and Grounds 
Commi琀琀ee Chapel 
Diversity and Inclusion 
Group Chapel 
S琀椀tchin’ Time MSP 

10:00 
10:15 
11:00 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
4:00 

Shop at Dillons Shu琀琀le 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Mat Yoga BEC WC 
Catholic Mass Chapel  
BINGO MSP 
Pickleball CAC 
Happy Hour EV BB 

9:30 
10:00 
10:00 
 
10:15 
 
1:00 
1:00 
 
2:30 
 

Red Carpet MSP 
Tea Towel TuesdayKAC 
Caregiver’s Support Group 
Chapel 
Resident Marke琀椀ng  
Commi琀琀ee EV CR 
Red Carpet BEC 
Gone with the Wind Part 2 
CAC 
McEachron Elementary 
Square Dancers CAC 

9:30 
10:00 
 
10:00 
 
1:00 
1:00 

Red Carpet MSP 
Tea Towel Tuesday 
KAC 
Bazaar Mee琀椀ng 
KAC 
Red Carpet BEC 
Kodiak Island  
Experience CAC 

8:30 
 
10:00 
 
1:30 
 

KC Historic Foun-
tain Tour Shu琀琀le 
Walmart Shopping 
Shu琀琀le 
Ornaments for 
Bazaar KAC 

10:00 
 
2:00 
6:00 
 
6:30 
7:00 

Air Plant Terrariums  
EV AS 
Birthday Party CAC 
Topeka Civic Theatre 
Shu琀琀le 
Jazz Circles CAC 
Swing Dance Class CAC 

10:00 
 
10:15 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
4:00 

Shop at Dillons 
Shu琀琀le 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Mat Yoga BEC WC 
BINGO MSP 
Pickleball CAC 
Happy Hour EV BB 

10:00 
10:00 
 
10:15 
4:00 
5:00 
6:45 
 

Storywise Chat MSP 
Genealogy Group 
EV CR 
Yoga BEC WC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards BB 
Topeka Symphony 
Shu琀琀le 

Labor Day Holiday 

5K Walk 1st Cong 

September2023 


