	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		Sept	tem	ber	2023	10:00 Shop at Dillons Shuttle 10:15 Chair Yoga BEC WC 11:00 Mat Yoga BEC WC 11:00 Catholic Mass Chapel 1:00 BINGO MSP 2:00 Pickleball CAC 4:00 Happy Hour EV BB	10:00 Storywise Chat Group MSP 10:15 Chair Yoga BEC WC 4:00 Social EV Gazebo 5:00 Jokers Cards EV BB
3		4 Labor Day Holiday	5	6	7	8	9
1:00 2:30	Worship BHC FLR Vespers Chapel	10:15 Chair Yoga Canceled 1:00 Card Games RW 404 1:30 Card Games EV BB 3:00 Therapy Dog Visit Canceled 4:00 Social Canceled	_	9:30 Ted Ensley Garden and Lunch Shuttle 10:00 Aldi's Shopping Shuttle 1:30 Ornaments for the Bazaar KAC	11:30 Chat & Get Phat Baked Potato BarCAC 1:00 Strong Together Support Group Chapel 2:30 Craft 'n Chat KAC 4:45 Dinner at Cracker Barrel Shuttle 6:00 Stitchin' Time MSP	11:00 Mat Voga DEC MC	10:00 Storywise Chat Group MSP 10:15 Chair Yoga BECWC 4:00 Social EV Gazebo 5:00 Jokers Cards EV BB
10		11	12	13	14	15	16 <sup>5K Walk 1st Cong</sup>
1:00 2:30	Worship BHC FLR Vespers Chapel	10:15 Chair Yoga WWC 1:00 Card Games RW 404 1:30 Card Games EV BB 1:30 Food Committee MSP 2:00 Mindfulness Class Chapel 4:00 Social MSP	9:30 Red Carpet MSP 10:00 Tea Towel TuesdayKAC 10:00 Caregiver's Support Group Chapel 10:15 Resident Marketing Committee EV CR 1:00 Red Carpet BEC 1:00 Gone with the Wind Part 2 CAC 2:30 McEachron Elementary Square Dancers CAC	10:30 News & Views MSP	10:00 Resident Council Meeting CAC 1:00 Create Thank You Notes EV AS	10:00 Shop at Dillons Shuttle 10:15 Chair Yoga BEC WC 11:00 Mat Yoga BEC WC 1:00 BINGO MSP 2:00 Pickleball CAC 4:00 Happy Hour EV BB	10:00 Storywise Chat Group MSP 10:00 Genealogy Group EV CR 10:15 Chair Yoga BEC WC 4:00 Social EV Gazebo 5:00 Jokers Cards BB
17		18	19	20	21	22	23
1:00 2:30	Worship BHC FLR Vespers Chapel	10:15 Chair Yoga WWC 1:00 Card Games RW 404 1:30 Card Games EV BB 4:00 Social MSP	9:00 Topeka Zoo Monarch Training Chapel 9:30 Writing Club EV CR 10:00 Tea Towel Tuesday KAC 2:00 Sara Tucker Presents Chapel	8:45 Day Out in St. Mary's Shuttle  10:00 Aldi's Shopping Shuttle  1:30 Ornaments for Bazaar KAC	11:00 Episcopal Service Chape 1:00 Piano Concert Honoring Those with Alzheimer's CAC 1:30 Gardens and Grounds Committee Chapel 3:00 Diversity and Inclusion Group Chapel 6:00 Stitchin' Time MSP	10:15 Chair Yoga BEC WC	MSP  10:15 Yoga BEC WC  4:00 Social EV Gazebo
24		25	26	27	28	29	30
1:00 2:30	Worship BHC Vespers Chapel	10:15 Chair Yoga WWC 1:00 Card Games RW 404 1:30 Card Games EV BB 4:00 Social MSP	9:30 Red Carpet MSP 10:00 Tea Towel Tuesday KAC 10:00 Bazaar Meeting KAC 1:00 Red Carpet BEC 1:00 Kodiak Island Experience CAC	8:30 KC Historic Fountain Tour Shuttle 10:00 Walmart Shopping Shuttle 1:30 Ornaments for Bazaar KAC	10:00 Air Plant Terrariums EV AS 2:00 Birthday Party CAC 6:00 Topeka Civic Theatre Shuttle 6:30 Jazz Circles CAC 7:00 Swing Dance Class CAC	10:00 Shop at Dillons Shuttle 10:15 Chair Yoga BEC WC 11:00 Mat Yoga BEC WC 1:00 BINGO MSP 2:00 Pickleball CAC 4:00 Happy Hour EV BB	10:00 Storywise Chat MSI 10:00 Genealogy Group EV CR 10:15 Yoga BEC WC 4:00 Social EV Gazebo 5:00 Jokers Cards BB 6:45 Topeka Symphony Shuttle